## WYCKOFF POLICE DEPARTMENT

## SCOTT PLAZA

## WYCKOFF, NEW JERSEY 07481 (201) 891-2121

**Alarm Registration Forms** 

Police Department Code #:

Dial Alarm	Centr	al Station	Local	
Residenti	ial		Commercial	
Burglar	Fire	Medic		
Address:				
Telephone:				
T				
Alarm Company:				
Telephone:				
1				
Owner's Name:				
Address:				
Telephone:				
Cell Phone:				
Business Phone:				
In case of emer	gency, in order of	priority, persons	to contact for key:	
Name:	genery, in order of t	process, persons		
Address:				
riddiess.				
Telephone:				
Cell Phone:				
Cell I llolle.				
Name:				
Address:				
Telephone:				
Cell Phone:				
cen i none.				
Name:				
Address:				
Telephone:				
Cell Phone:				
cen i none.				
to Provide for the Regulation and in the Township of Wyckoff, Courthe Ordinance and that his/her atteunderstands, agrees and authorize	Control of the Installation of Bergen, State of ention has been called the to the Wyckoff Polices to the Wyckoff Polices	ion, Operation and M New Jersey". That o Section 1 of the O ice Department and/	dinance #875, entitled, "An Ordinan Maintenance of Private Alarm System the applicant has read and understant rdinance, Paragraph 2, and that he/s or Fire Department to take whatever more that 10 minutes as prescrib	ms nds she ver
Signature of Applicant:		Approved b	V'	